NVR / AHD Kayit Cihazlari

Uriin

HIKVISION DS-7104NI-Q1 4 KANAL 1 HDD(6TB) NETWORK
KAYIT CIHAZI (H.265+)

HIKVISION DS-7104NI-Q1/4P 4 KANAL 1HDD(6TB)
NETWORK KAYIT CIHAZI (h.265+)

HIKVISION DS-7108NI-Q1/8P/M 8 KANAL 1 HDD(6TB)
NETWORK KAYIT CIHAZI (POE, METAL KASA, 2K)

HIKVISION DS-7108NI-Q1/M 8 KANAL 1 HDD(6TB)
NETWORK KAYIT CIHAZI (METAL KASA,2K)

HIKVISION iDS-7232HQHI-M2/S 32 KANAL 2 HDD HIBRIT
KAYIT CIHAZI

Marka

Hikvision

Hikvision

Hikvision

Hikvision

Hikvision

Stok

Fiyat

111,30

187,95

279,30

134,40

787,50

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD



